Do you have gquestions about parking?
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Office of Parking and Transportation: (309) 438-8391

University Police: (309) 438-8631
Recorded Information: (309) 438-PARK
www.parking.ilstu.edu

www.redbirdride.ilstu.edu

IHSA Fan Parking
G-64

F-64

G-53

G-81

U-91

University St.

Parking Garage

ADA Parking
G-73
G-64

Tailgate Lots
G-82
S-81

Reserved Parking
G-73 (IHSA VIP)

F-62 (Game Day Staff)



http://www.parking.ilstu.edu/
http://www.redbirdride.ilstu.edu/

